1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.

June 25
Field A
Field A
Field A

July 2

July 9

Field A
Field A
Field B
Field B

July 16
Field A
Field A
Field A
Field B
Field B

July 23
Field A
Field A
Field B
Field B

July 30
Field A
Field A
Field B
Field B

GPH

Shawdow Play

Balls Deep
Field of Hope
Regulators
Runners Up
No Mercy
Monsters

6:45
7:55
9:05

7:00
8:15
7:00
8:15

6:45
8:00
9:15
7:00
8:15

7:00
8:15
7:00
8:15

7:00
8:15
7:00
8:15

No Mercy vs. Runners Up
Regulators vs. GPH

Shawdow Play vs. Field of Hope
Balls Deep—-BYE

NO GAMES

GPH vs. No Mercy

GU
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MANAGER
Adrian Crespo
George Carlos
Miguel Bastidos
Jacob Berlin
Mike Vidal
Eddie Esquivel
Josue Lugo
Chris Jacobo
Aug. 13
Field A 7:00  GPH vs. Balls Deep
Field A 8:15  No Mercy vs. Field of Hope
Field B 7:00  Regulators vs. Shadow Play
Field B 8:15 Monsters vs. Runners Up
Aug. 20
Field A 7:00  Field of Hope vs. Balls Deep
Field A 8:15  Regulators vs. Monsters
Field B 7:00 Shadow Play vs. Runners Up
Field B 8:15  No Mercy vs. GPH

Monsters vs. Regulators
Runners Up vs. Shadow Play
Balls Deep vs. Field of Hope

Field of Hope vs. GPH
Balls Deep vs. Runners Up
Balls Deep vs. Regulators
No Mercy vs. Monsters
Shadow Play vs. Monsters

Regulators vs. No Mercy
GPH vs. Monsters

Shadow Play vs. Balls Deep
Runners Up vs. Field of Hope

Monsters vs. Balls Deep
GPH vs. Runners Up

Regulators vs. Field of Hope
No Mercy vs. Shadow Play

Roster Add Deadline is 5th game

Aug. 6
Field A
Field A
Field B
Field B

7:00
8:15
7:00
8:15

Runners Up vs. Regulators
Shadow Play vs. GPH
Field of Hope vs. Monsters
Balls Deep vs. No Mercy

Don't miss out - Register online for next season!

Aug. 27
Field A
Field A
Field B
Field B
Field B

Sept. 3
Field A
Field A
Field A

Sept. 10
Field A
Field A
Field A

Field B
Field B
Field B

7:00
8:15
7:00
8:15
8:15

6:45
7:55
9:05

6:45
7:55
9:05

6:45
7:55
9:05

Monsters vs. GPH

Monsters vs. No Mercy
Runners Up vs. Balls Deep
Field of Hope vs. Shadow Play
Balls Deep vs. Shadow Play

GPH vs. Regulators
No Mercy vs. Regulators
Field of Hope vs. Runners Up

Playoffs

No Mercy vs. GPH
Regulators vs. Shadowplay
Championship

Balls Deep vs. Monsters

Runners Up vs. Field of Hope

Championship

MAKEUP/PLAYOFF WEEK #1 (IF NECES S ARY)
ALL players must provide a valid Photo ID to participate in Playoff
/ Championship games - no exceptions!

TEAM LISTED FIRST IS HOME TEAM

MLS-Duarte Field Conditions Hotline
MLS- Duarte Friday Game Scheduling Center (Next week's game time)
MLS Customer Service Desk

Scores/Standings/Stats/Schedules/Field Conditions

818.559.8787 x1270
818.559.8787 x1281
818.559.8787 x3

www.mlsoftball.com

Follow this schedule until a make up schedule is issued. Make up schedules are usually not issued until the end of'this schedule.




