

Updated 9.8 WEDNESDAY MEN'S LEAGUE

Otis Gordon Sports Park



TEAM

- 1. **GPH**
- Shawdow Play 2.
- 3. Balls Deep
- Field of Hope 4.
- 5. Regulators
- Runners Up 6.
- 7. No Mercy
- 8. Monsters

MА	NACED	

Adrian Crespo George Carlos Miguel Bastidos Jacob Berlin Mike Vidal Eddie Esquivel Josue Lugo Chris Jacobo

June 25			Aug. 13		
Field A	6:45	No Mercy vs. Runners Up	Field A	7:00	GPH vs. Balls Deep
Field A	7:55	Regulators vs. GPH	Field A	8:15	No Mercy vs. Field of Hope
Field A	9:05	Shawdow Play vs. Field of Hope	Field B	7:00	Regulators vs. Shadow Play
		Balls Deep—BYE	Field B	8:15	Monsters vs. Runners Up
July 2		NO GAMES	Aug. 20		
			Field A	7:00	Field of Hope vs. Balls Deep
July 9			Field A	8:15	Regulators vs. Monsters
Field A	7:00	GPH vs. No Mercy	Field B	7:00	Shadow Play vs. Runners Up
Field A	8:15	Monsters vs. Regulators	Field B	8:15	No Mercy vs. GPH
Field B	7:00	Runners Up vs. Shadow Play			
Field B	8:15	Balls Deep vs. Field of Hope	Don't miss out - Register online for next season!		
July 16			Aug. 27		
Field A	6:45	Field of Hope vs. GPH	Field A	7:00	Monsters vs. GPH
Field A	8:00	Balls Deep vs. Runners Up	Field A	8:15	Monsters vs. No Mercy
Field A	9:15	Balls Deep vs. Regulators	Field B	7:00	Runners Up vs. Balls Deep
Field B	7:00	No Mercy vs. Monsters	Field B	8:15	Field of Hope vs. Shadow Play
Field B	8:15	Shadow Play vs. Monsters	Field B	8:15	Balls Deep vs. Shadow Play
July 23			Sept. 3		
Field A	7:00	Regulators vs. No Mercy	Field A	6:45	GPH vs. Regulators
Field A	8:15	GPH vs. Monsters	Field A	7:55	No Mercy vs. Regulators
Field B	7:00	Shadow Play vs. Balls Deep	Field A	9:05	Field of Hope vs. Runners Up
Field B	8:15	Runners Up vs. Field of Hope			
			Sept. 10		Playoffs
July 30			Field A	6:45	No Mercy vs. GPH
Field A	7:00	Monsters vs. Balls Deep	Field A	7:55	Regulators vs. Shadowplay
Field A	8:15	GPH vs. Runners Up	Field A	9:05	Championship
Field B	7:00	Regulators vs. Field of Hope	Helu A	7.03	Спатринятр
Field B	8:15	No Mercy vs. Shadow Play	Field B	6:45	Balls Deep vs. Monsters
D		Field B		-	
Roster Add Deadline is 5th game			7:55	Runners Up vs. Field of Hope	
Aug 6			Field B	9:05	Championship
Aug. 6	7.00	Dynamona Lla vya Dogovlatoma			
Field A Field A	7:00 8:15	Runners Up vs. Regulators	MAKEUP/PLAYOFF WEEK #1 (IF NECES SARY)		
Field B	8:15 7:00	Shadow Play vs. GPH	ALL players must provide a valid Photo ID to participate in Playoff		
		Field of Hope vs. Monsters	/ Championship games - no exceptions!		
Field B	8:15	Balls Deep vs. No Mercy			

Follow this schedule until a make up schedule is issued. Make up schedules are usually not issued until the end of this schedule.

TEAM LISTED FIRST IS HOME TEAM

MLS-Duarte Field Conditions Hotline MLS- Duarte Friday Game Scheduling Center (Next week's game time)

Balls Deep vs. No Mercy

MLS Customer Service Desk

Scores/Standings/Stats/Schedules/Field Conditions

818.559.8787 x1270 818.559.8787 x1281 818.559.8787 x3

www.mlsoftball.com